

PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

Supplier	: 21 YEARS	CATERING & EV	ENTS MNGT.	O. No. : 23-08-05	. No. : 23-08-0570			
					ate: 08/31	e:08/31/2023		
					ode of Procurement: SMAL	L VALUE PROCUREMENT		
Gentlemen:		2000	- Tae on Indun Ar Park J. S	A London Programme designa				
	Please fu	rnish this offic	ce the following articles subjec	t to the terms and condition	s contained herein:			
DI (D	1:	Lanca Defenda	r o D	Dolivious Torm : Stangard D	anno Pofor to T.O.P.			
Date of De		lease Refer to		Delivery Term : Staggered- Please Refer to T.O,R. Payment Term : Please Refer to T.O.R				
ITEM				9		UNIT		
NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRI	PTION	COST	AMOUNT		
			Food Packed Meal		550.00	275,000.00		
2	PAX	500 The file of the second of	Breakfast: Choices of: longsilog, w/330ml bottled water AM Snack: 1 Layer sandwich w/3 Tuna. Chicken or Clubhouse Lunch: 2 viands, rice and desser viand 1 choices of: pork, beef or viand 2 choices of: chicken or se dessert choices of: Brownies, RePM Snack: 2 Layer sandwich w/3 Tuna. Chicken or Clubhouse Packaging bento box with spoon Program I. Seminar on Responsible Parer 210pax II. Seminar Workshop on Anti-Hua. LCAT - 80 b. LCW - 210 * Purchase Order shall cover all for Quotation, Terms of Reference Bid Bulletin/s, if any.	330ml bottled water Choices of the control of the case		278,000.00		
				g Follows **************				
for the us	se of GAD Pro	grams for the use	of Gender and Development					
C 1 1N	o. 4817		analysis and dark a saidt a	1111 3 VIII 20 1111 V 8. 3	GRAND TOTAL :	Php 654,500.00		
Control No		and a Cin II	dred Fifty-four Thousand Five Hi	undered Deces Outle	GRAND TOTAL .	Php 654,500.00		
		CONSTRUCTOR ST		All the season of the season of the				
In for every Conform	e:	shall be impos	the full delivery within the time specied as provided for by the, 2016 IF LUNDON ame of Supplier) 2025	RR of RA 9184.	Very truly yours, VICTOR MA REGIS (Authorized Offi	N⊹SOTTO		
Requisition	- //	e/Dept. : REY Q. ESF	PINA	ds Available : JUVY A. CUENCO Chief Accountant	Amount: POBR No.: 100	454,500·00 - 2023 - 08 		



PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

	•	P.O. N 2 C. Lorenzo St., Brgy. Rosario Kanluran Pateros, Metro Manila Date: Mode of				TO THE STATE OF TH			
Gentlemen:	Please fu	rnish this offic	ce the following articles subj	ect to the terms and condi	tions con	tained herein:			
Place of Deli Date of Deli		ease Refer to	T.O.R	Delivery Term : Staggered Payment Term : Please Re					
ITEM NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCR	RIPTION		UNIT COST	AMOUNT		
1	PAX	690	Catering,, Breakfast: Choices of: longsild AM Snack:1 Layer sandwich O Clubhouse Lunch: 2 viands with side dish viand 1 choices of: pork, beef viand 2 choices of: chicken or desset choices of: Buko pand Fruit salad or Buko Salad PM Snack: Pasta with bread of Tuna, Chicken or Clubhouse Including: chair and tables, wa free flowing coffee Program I. Seminar on Responsible Pa 120pax II. Seminar-Workshop Training Gender And Development Gui 285pax III. Seminar-Workshop Trainin Mainstreaming and Evaluation 285pax	Choices of: Tuna. Chicken or a, rice, dessert, red juice or fish seafoods dan, Mango tapioca, Coffee jel or 2 Layer sandwich Choices of aiter, complete catering set up arenthood and Reproductive Higg of GAD TWG on Harmonize idelines (HGDG) - 95pax x 3d and of GAD-TWG on Gender of Framework - 95pax x 3days	lly, of: and lealth - ed lays =	550.00	379,500.00		
Control No.	4817					SUBTOTAL:	Php 379,500.00		
	N 100 STATE	scription vite -	ındred Seventy-nine Thousand		\$910012				
In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Very truly yours, VICTOR MA REGIS N. SOTTO (Authorized Official) (Signature over printed name of Symplier) Date									
Requisition	JOSE	PDept.: REY Q. ESF	INA	JUVY A. CUENCO Chief Accountant	o⁄	Amount:	454, 500 · 60 · 2023 - ∞3 - 1032 Page - 1		